TV 10 OLUMPIASTARTI 45. VOISTLUSHOOAJA LAANE-VIRUMAA | ETAPP

01. detsember 2015, Rakvere

Koht Nimi Sinniaeg Kool Tulemus
TN 60 m

1 Kaireen Penek 2004 Rakvere G 9,27
2 Katre Linnas 13.06.2005 Simuna Kool 9,34
3 Paula Johanna Susi 2004 Rakvere RG 9,46
3 Marta Mia Puusepp 2005 Vdsu Kool 9,46
3 Annemai Lutter 2004 Rakvere G 9,46
6 Katariina Maria Levartovski 2004 Vosu Kool 9,56
7 Helen Holzmann 2004 Rakvere RG 9,57
8 Eleanor Maasikas 2005 Sémeru 9,62
9 Eleri Oun 2005 Rakvere RG 9,84
10 Berit Saar 2004 Rakvere G 9,87
1 Grete Alavere 10.01.2004 Rakvere RG 9,89
12 Renita Priks 05.09.2005 Simuna Kool 9,92
13 Nora Aron 2004 Kunda UG 9,94
14 Elli Maria Ktt 2004 Haljala G 9,95
15 Ashly Veedler 2004 Vaike-Maarja G 10,02
16 Andriana Ingeroinen 2005 Vaike-Maarja G 10,04
17 Karolina Karp 2006 Haljala G 10,09
18 Eneken Lill Pédra 10.10.2004 Rakvere G 10,32
19 Mailee Metsaru 2006 Sémeru 10,35
20 Kelli Laansalu 2004 Vaike-Maarja G 10,36
21 Kadi Vahesalu 2004 Kunda UG 10,48
22 Britte Karu 2006 Kunda UG 10,53
23 Mirtel Merimaa 2008 Rakvere RG 10,61
24 Madle-Helena Vilu 2006 Rakvere G 10,69
25 Anna Maare Floren 2005 Rakvere RG 10,73
26 Annabel Liivak 2006 Rakvere RG 10,74
27 Helelise Niitvali 2006 10,86
28 Helena Tartu 2007 Rakvere RG 10,91
29 Karolina Raudver 2007 Rakvere RG 11,01
30 Mirell Liiva 2007 Rakvere RG 11,05
31 Amelia Petrov 2006 Kunda UG 11,11
32 Eleanora Linkmann 2004 Rakvere EG 11,17
33 Laura Téemets 2008 Rakvere RG 11,46
34 Mirell Potti 2006 Rakvere RG 11,50
35 Liisi Mulla 2006 Haljala G 11,55
36 Lisbeth Vihman 2007 11,62
37 Heidi Vahula 2007 Rakvere RG 12,04
38 Annika Aruvainu 2007 Rakvere RG 12,39
VA Anette Raabe 27.01.2004 Tari PK 8,97
VA Ketlin Magi 16.04.2004 Laupa PK 9,51
VA Anita Viineloo 04.02.2004 Tari PK 9,69
VA Evita Oisma 13.12.2004 Paide G 10,07
VA Karoly Tammemagi 06.09.2004 Tari PK 10,34
VA Sandra-Elisee Juhkam 06.01.2004 Tari PK 10,52
TV 60 m

1 Jessica Einmann 2003 Rakvere EG 9,29
2 Taali Aus 2002 Vosu Kool 9,44
3 Kati Nolvak 22.02.2002 Haljala G 9,54
4 Kaialy Torm 2002 Rakvere G 9,58
5 Cameron Kalda 2003 Vosu Kool 9,61
6 Kristi-Liis Selgméae 2003 Rakvere G 9,62
7 Mariel Alavere 2003 Rakvere RG 9,78
8 Kristina Kaasik 06.12.2002 Simuna Kool 10,00
9 Karina Igo 2002 Tudu 10,01
10 Elis Heinmaa 2003 Haljala G 10,02
1 Christin Marleen R66m 2003 Rakvere G 10,05
12 Mette Mari Kuusik 2003 Rakvere RG 10,09
13 Merike Pluutus 2003 Rakvere EG 10,14



VA Eleen Asten

VA Brigita Berg

VA Ines AltSivanovits
VA Marbella Tunder

PN 60 m

1 Oliver Tein

2 Aleksander Kask
3 Romet Markus Adamson
4 Aivar Ellam

4 Tauri Veevo

6 Martin BalotSev

7 Janar Qjasalu

8 Rasmus Kaasik

9 llja Deljanski

10 Markus Roosaar
11 Kris Sipolainen

12 Rihhard Vodja

13 Arp-Johannes Vilu
14 Romet Kask

15 Kaspar Keskra

16 Aleks Lehmus
17 Arlis Lond

18 Gert Pukki

VA Henry Heinsoo
VA Simon Usar

PV 60 m

1 Lauri Raus

2 Keven Veiler

3 Gregor Pilt

4 Aleks Malm

5 Roman Litvinov

6 Reeno-Aksel Aava
7 Erki Rotka

8 Rasmus Virks

9 Alex Larjonov

10 Carl Maiko Meiner
11 Ralf Sats

12 Robin Madar

13 Robin Pddra

VA Markus Anvelt

VA Simon Uukareda
VA Mait Suursaar

VA Robin Sapar

VA Matthias Endre Lind
VA Albert Annimae

VA Hugo-Martin Toming
VA Sander Jesin

VA Magnar Arula

VA Karl-Martin Ainsar

PN kuulitduge ( 3 kg)

1 Arlis Lond
7,80 8,11
2 Tauri Veevo
7,97 8,10
3 llja Deljanski
6,90 7,96
4 Aleksander Kask
7,71 7,74
5 Oliver Tein

7,21 7,58
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2005
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24.05.2004
04.11.2004
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2002
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2003
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2003
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08.05.2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
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2005

2004
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2005

2004

Tari PK
Tari PK
Tari PK
Tari PK

Vaike-Maarja G
Vosu Kool
Rakvere RG
Vaike-Maarja G
Rakvere G
Rakvere G
Haljala G
Simuna Kool
Rakvere RG
Rakvere RG
Rakvere G
Kunda UG
Rakvere G
Vaike-Maarja G
Haljala G
Kunda UG
Sémeru
Rakvere G

Tari PK

Paide G

Rakvere RG
Rakvere G
Kadrina KK
Rakvere RG
Rakvere RG
Vaike-Maarja G
Rakvere G
Vaekiila

Kunda UG
Rakvere RG
Rakvere RG
Rakvere RG
Vaike-Maarja G
Retla-Kabala Kool
Tari PK
Vaike-Maarja G
Rakvere RG
Rakvere RG
Rakvere G
Haljala G
Rakvere G
Rakvere G
Vaike-Maarja G

Sdmeru
Rakvere G
Rakvere RG
Vésu Kool

Vaike-Maarja G

9,37
9,64
9,92
10,65

8,91
9,09
9,13
9,16
9,16
9,26
9,33
9,36
9,38
9,47
9,55
9,89
10,01
10,03
10,08
10,34
10,52
10,77
9,32
9,79

8,13
8,38
8,59
8,81
8,90
9,09
9,15
9,33
9,42
9,53
9,84
10,67
10,71
8,12
9,94
7,50
7,87
7,88
7,88
8,21
8,40
8,46
9,21

8,11
8,10
7,96
7,74

7,58



6 Raiko Pajula
717 7,37
7 Kris Sipolainen
6,96 7,15
8 Markus Roosaar
6,69 543
9 Janar Qjasalu
10 Romet Kask
11 Neiro Vaab
12 Martin BalotSev
13 Romet Markus Adamson
14 Karl Johannes Annus

15 Aivar Ellam

16 Gert Pukki

17 Kaspar Keskra

18 Rihhard Vodja

VA Andri Matrov

VA Simon Usar

VA Henry Heinsoo

VA Hugo-Martin Toming
VA Karlis Sipolainen
VA Jako Pullat

PV kaugushiipe

1 Keven Veiler

4,95 4,57 -
2 Erki Rotka

3,68 4,52 4,42
3 Gregor Pilt

4,37 X 4,27
4 Aleks Malm

x 4,58 4,28 4,47
5 Lauri Raus

4,46 4,50 4,39
6 Roman Litvinov

4,23 4,00 4,15
7 Rasmus Virks

3,74 4,05 3,87
8 Alex Larjonov

3,87 3,81 3,80
9 Carl Maiko Meiner

X X 3,65
10 Reeno-Aksel Aava

3,53 2,74 3,12
11 Robin Pddra

3,48 X X
12 Ralf Sats

3,33 3,40 3,29
13 Robin Madar

3,39 3,26 3,23
VA Markus Anvelt

4,63 4,40 X
VA Kermo Kasemaa

3,68 3,96 -
VA Simon Uukareda

3,07 3,39 X
VA Hugo-Martin Toming

4,93 5,07 4,83
VA Germo Saun

4,66 4,55 4,34
VA Karl-Martin Ainsar

X X 3,85
Peakohtunik

Jaak Vettik

2004
2004
2004

2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
21.01.2004
04.11.2004
24.05.2004
2001
2002
2003

2002
2003
4,52 4,68 4,66
18.07.2003
4,61 451 x
2003
x 4,18
2002
437 - -
2003
4,25 438 4,31
2003
4,05 4,04 x
2002
3,64 3,71 x
2003

2003
2003
2003
15.12.2002
16.03.2003
25.08.2003
2001
2001

2001

Rakvere RG
Rakvere G
Rakvere RG
Haljala G
Vaike-Maarja G
Rakvere RG
Rakvere G
Rakvere RG
Haljala G
Vaike-Maarja G
Rakvere G
Haljala G
Kunda UG
Koeru KK
Paide G

Tari PK

Haljala G

Rakvere G
Haljala G

Rakvere G
Rakvere G
Kadrina KK
Rakvere RG
Rakvere RG
Rakvere RG
Vaekila

Kunda UG
Rakvere RG
Vaike-Maarja G
Vaike-Maarja G
Rakvere RG

Rakvere RG

Retla-Kaabala Kool

Tiri PK
Tari PK
Haljala G
Haljala G

Vaike-Maarja G

7,37
7,15
6,69
6,67
6,56
6,56
6,53
6,49
6,31
5,98
5,88
5,57
5,22
10,30
6,55
6,31
11,95

10,86
9,07

4,95
4,68
4,61
4,58
4,50
4,38
4,05
3,87
3,65
3,53
3,48
3,40
3,39
4,63
3,96
3,39
5,07
4,66

3,85



